

Albemarle Police Department Appointment as Agent Form

To: Jason Bollhorst, Chief of Police
From:
Date:
Subject: Memorandum of Understanding to Appoint the Members of the Albemarle Police as Agents
This document is to appoint the members of the Albemarle Police Department as agents for (name of business or property owner) in regards to enforcing the laws and ordinances of the City of Albemarle and the State of North Carolina to maintain the peace and dignity of.
Located at As agents of the officers of the Albemarle Police Department are also empowered to order any persons to leave the property on behalf of the owners of: Failure to leave the property will result in arrest.
The property owner agrees to attend court and testify as to the proceeding.
Signed this day of
Signature:
Address:
Phone number: